RECEAEDTON. T80 WA. UT. & TRANSTIGN . ORIGINAL TE-161686

No. 11 ‘Third Revised Page No. 4

Companry Name: Heckman Motors, Inc. dba Olympic Bus Lines C-992

TIME SCHEDULE NUMBER 11

Cancels
TIME SCHEDULE NUMBER 10

HECKMAN MOTORS, Inc. dba OLYMPIC BUS LINES

TERRITORY:
See Page No. 3 of Tatiff No.11

BY THE FOLLOWING ROUTE:
See Page No. 3 of Tariff No. 11

TRIE #1
FROM: MILEAGE: TO: DEPARTURE TIMES:
PORT ANGELES 16.4 SEQUIM 6:00 a.mm. daily
(Clallam Transit Fransfer Station. Corner of Front St and Railroad Ave)
SEQUIM 289 DISCOVERY BAY 6:25 a.m, daily
(Tarcisios Restavrant, 609 W Washington St.)
PORT TOWNSEND 120 DISCOVERY BAY 6:25 am, daily
(Haincs Place Park and Ride) ©)
DISCOVERY BAY 289 KINGSTON 6:50 a.m, daily
(Fat Smitty’s 282624 Hwy 101)
KINGSTON (Ferry) EDMONDS 7:35 a.m, daily
(Kingston Ferry Terminal)
EDMONDS 16.4 SEATTLE 8:35 a.m. daily
(Edmonds Ferry Terminal)
ARRIVE SEATTLE GREYHOUND 8:50 a.m. daily
(Greyhound Bus Terminal. 9™ and Stuart St.)
(Amtrak. Xing St. Station.) (Flagstop Best Westcrn Botel.) ©
ARRIVE SEATAC AIRPORT 9:50 a.m. daily
(Sea'Tac Flagstops at Radisson Gateway Hotel and Clarfon Hotel.) ©

Continued or Page 5 of Tariff No, 11

Issue Date: June 16, 2010 Effective Datc: July 16, 2010

Issued by: Heckman Motors, Inc. dba Olympic Bus Lincs




RECERERFION. TSV WA. UT. & TEERSRIGNRI. ORIGINAL TE-151686

Tariff No. 11 Third Revised page No. 5

Company Name: Heckman Motors, Inc. dba Olympic Bus Lines C-992

TIME SCHEDULE NUMBER 11

Cancels
TIME SCHEDULE NUMBER 10

HECKMAN MOTORS, Inc. dba OLYMPIC BUS LINES

TERRITORY:
See Page No. 3 of Tariff No. 11

BY THE FOLLOWING ROUTE:
See Page No. 3 of Tariff No, 11

TRIP #2
FROM: MILEAGE: TO: DEPARTURE TIMES:
PORT ANGELES 16.4 SEQUIM 1:00 p.m. daily
(Clallam Transit Travsfer Station. Corner of Oak St. and Railroad Ave.)
SEQUIM 18,9 PISCOVERY BAY 1:30 p.m. daily
(Tarcisio’s Restaurant 609 W. Washingion St.)
PORT TOWNSEND 120 DISCOVERY BAY 1:30 p.m. daily
(Haines Place Park and Ride) : ©)
DISCOVERY BAY 28.9 KINGSTON 2:05 p.m, daily (C)
(Fat Smitty’s 282624 Hwy 101)
KINGSTON Ferry) EDMONDS 2:50 p.m. daily
(Kingston Ferry Tertninal)
EDMONDS 164 SEATTLE 3:45 p.m. daily
(Bdmonds Ferry Terminal)
ARRIVE SEATTLE 4:20 p.m. daily

(Greyhound Bus Terminal. 9™ and Stuart St.)
(Scattle Flagstops at Amtrak, Harborview Medical Center, Nordstrom Medical Tower, Providence Medical
Center, Swedish Medical Center, VA Medical Center, Virginia Mason Hospital, and Best Western Hotel,)

ARRIVE SEATAC AIRPORT 5:15 pam. daily
(SeaTac Flagstops at Radisson Gateway Hotel and Clarion Hotel) (C)

Continued on Page 6 of Tariff No. 11

Issue Date: June 16, 2010 Effective Date: July 16, 2010

Issucd by: Heckman Motors, Inc, dba Olympic Bus Lines




RECEREL fON. T8/ 36 WA. UT. & TRARNISRIGMM . ORIGINAL TE-111086

Tariff No. 1 1 Third Revised Page No. 6

Company Name: Heckman Motors, Inc. dba Olympic Bus Lincs C-992

TIME SCHEDULE NUMBER 11

Cancels
TIME SCHEDULE NUMBER 10

HECKMAN MOTORS, Inc. dba OLYMPIC BUS LINES

TERRITORY:
See Page No. 3 of Tariff No. 11

BY THE FOLLOWING ROUTE:
Sec Page No. 3 of Tariff No, 11

XRIE #3
FROM: MILEAGE: TO: DEPARTURE TIMES:
SEATAC AIRPORT 16.% SEATTLE 12:50 p.m, daily
(SeaTac Flagstop at Radisson Gatcway Hotel)
SEATTLE 16.4 KINGSTON 1:40 p.m. daily

(Greyhound Bus Terminal. 9* and Stuart St.)
(Seattle Flagstops at Amitrak, Harborview Medical Center, Nordstrom Medical Tower, Providence Medical Center,
Swedish Medical Center, VA Mcdical Center, and Virginia Mason Hospital.)

KINGSTON 289 DISCOVERY BAY 3:05 p.m. daily
(Kingston Ferry Terminal)

DISCOVERY BAY 12.0 PORT TOWNSEND 3:25 p.m. daily

(1 mile west of Discovery Bay “Train Display™) ©
DISCOVERY BAY 189 SEQUIM 3:25 p.on. daily

(1 mile west of Discovery Bay “Train Display™) ©
SEQUIM 16.4 PORT ANGELES 3:55 p.m. daily
(Tarcigio’s Restaurant 609 W, Washington SL)

ARRIVE PORT TOWNSEND 3:50 p.m. daily
(Haines Place Park and Ride) (Flagstop Manressa Castle Hotel) ©
ARRIVE PORT ANGELES ' 4:20 p.m. daily

(Clallam Transit Transfer Station. Corner of Osak St. and Railroad Ave.) (Flagstop Red Lion Hotel) (C)

Continued on Page 7 of Tariff No. 11

Issue Date; Junc 16, 2010 Effective Date: July 16, 2010

Issved by: Heckman Motors, Inc. dba Olympic Bus Lines




RECERPELF BN, 830 WA. UT. & TERANSISN™ . ORIGINAL TE-151086

TaritNo. 11 Fourth Revised Page No. 7

Company Name: Heckman Motors, Inc. dba Olympic Bus Lines C-992

TIME SCHEDULE NUMBER 11

Cancels
TIME SCHEDULE NUMBER 10

HECKMAN MOTORS, Inc. dba OLYMPIC BUS LINES

TERRITORY:
See Page No. 3 of Tariff No. 11

BY THE FOLLOWING ROUTE:
See Page No. 3 of Tatiff No, 11
TRIP #4

FROM: MILEAGE: TO: DEPARTURE TIMES:

SEATAC AIRPORT 16.8 SEATTLE 6:40 p.m. daily
SeaTac Flagstop at Radisson Gatcway Hotel.)

SEATTLE 16.4 KINGSTON 7:35 p.m. daily
(Greyhonnd Bus Terminal. 9™ and Stuart St.)

(Seattle Flagstops at Amtrak, Harborview Medical Center, Nordstrom Medical Tower, Providence Medical
Center, Swedish Medical Center, VA Medical Center, and Virginia Mason Hospital.)

KINGSTON 289 DISCOVERY BAY 9:10 p.m. daily
{Kingston Ferry Termtinal)

DISCOVERY BAY 12,0 PORT TOWNSEND 9:35 p.m, daily

(1 mile west of Discovery Bay “Train Display™) (8}
DISCOVERY BAY 18.9 SEQUIM 9:35 p.m, daily

(1 mile west of Discovery Bay “Train Display™) - ©
SEQUIM 16.2 PORT ANGELES 10:05 p.m. daily
(Tarcisio’s Restanrant. 609 W. Washington St.)

ARRIVE PORT TOWNSEND 10:00 p.m. daily
(Maines Place Park and Ride) (Flagstop at Manressa Castle Hotel) ()]
ARRIVE SEQUIM 10:05 p.m, daily

(Tarcisio’s Restaurant. 609 W. Washington St.)

ARRIVE PORT ANGELES 10:3S p.m. daily
(Clallam Transit Transfer Station. Corner of Oak St. and Railroad Ave.) (Flagstop at Red Lion Hotel) (C)

Continucd on Page 8 of Tariff No. 11

Issve Date: Junc 16, 2010 Effective Date: July 16, 2010
Issued by: Heckman Motors, Inc, dba Olympic Bus Lincs






